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1     David Bailey           M5054         1/13    6:00       18:35
2     Matthew Marshalek      M2024          1/3    6:01       18:37
3     David Gray             M2529          1/7    6:24       19:50
4     Bryce Rubel            M19UN         1/75    6:24       19:51
5     Brian Dickens          M4549         1/22    6:28       20:02
6     Manuel Diaz            M19UN         2/75    6:34       20:20
7     Bill Pender            M5054         2/13    6:34       20:21
8     Sarah Larsen           F2529          1/7    6:36       20:26
9     Luke Knepp             M19UN         3/75    6:37       20:31
10    Rich Kurz              M4549         2/22    6:41       20:41
11    Bill Garrett           M4044          1/9    6:48       21:04
12    Laura Thomsen          F2024          1/9    6:49       21:06
13    Caden Rubel            M19UN         4/75    6:51       21:13
14    Abby Sears             F19UN        1/121    6:56       21:30
15    Matthew Cullinan       M19UN         5/75    6:57       21:30
16    Jenny Lauritsen        F3034         1/16    7:03       21:51
17    Alex Belzer            M19UN         6/75    7:07       22:02
18    Santiago Martinez      M4044          2/9    7:08       22:05
19    Mallory Lafever        F19UN        2/121    7:09       22:08
20    Maddy Minard           F19UN        3/121    7:09       22:08
21    Addie Swanson          F19UN        4/121    7:09       22:08
22    Abigail Riley          F19UN        5/121    7:09       22:09
23    Aaron Ingram           M19UN         7/75    7:14       22:26
24    Dhanush Adhitya Gopala M19UN         8/75    7:15       22:26
25    Brent Hutton           M5054         3/13    7:20       22:44
26    Rece Vining            M19UN         9/75    7:21       22:45
27    Grace Pender           F19UN        6/121    7:21       22:46
28    Kyle Anderson          M19UN        10/75    7:23       22:53
29    Robert Vining          M4549         3/22    7:24       22:54
30    Eric Ruff              M4549         4/22    7:30       23:14
31    Michael Musal          M19UN        11/75    7:31       23:16
32    Emily Duncan           F2529          2/7    7:33       23:22
33    Ethan Belby            M19UN        12/75    7:33       23:22
34    Brandon Snyder         M3539         1/14    7:33       23:24
35    Sam McGrath            M19UN        13/75    7:34       23:26
36    Jill Lightfoot         F3539         1/25    7:38       23:38
37    Laura Brown            F19UN        7/121    7:38       23:39
38    Caroline Christopherse F19UN        8/121    7:38       23:40
39    Nic Stader             M2529          2/7    7:39       23:42
40    Priscilla Jackson      F4549         1/25    7:43       23:53
41    Gordon Mueller         M2529          3/7    7:43       23:54
42    Tavis Frazier          M3034         1/10    7:44       23:57
43    Russ Hart              M6569          1/2    7:45       23:59
44    Jill Rubel             F3539         2/25    7:45       24:00
45    Kayci Gatlin           F19UN        9/121    7:45       24:01
46    Mike Osler             M3539         2/14    7:46       24:03
47    Vince Tarpein          M19UN        14/75    7:47       24:07
48    Darin Bohl             M2024          2/3    7:49       24:12
49    Joe Knepp              M19UN        15/75    7:51       24:19
50    Bryce Vining           M19UN        16/75    7:52       24:22
51    Ron Pausback           M5559         1/10    7:53       24:24
52    Bree Johannsen         F4044         1/27    7:56       24:34
53    Michael Brand          M3539         3/14    8:00       24:46
54    Joey Borbeck           M19UN        17/75    8:01       24:49
55    Megan Soria            F19UN       10/121    8:01       24:50
56    Joanna Lochner         F4044         2/27    8:03       24:55
57    Shannon Mullen         F19UN       11/121    8:06       25:05
58    Gabriel Johnson        M19UN        18/75    8:06       25:05
59    Alex Clemons           M19UN        19/75    8:06       25:05
60    Dillon Voelliger       M2024          3/3    8:06       25:06
61    Sydney Lear            F19UN       12/121    8:07       25:09
62    Harrison Fierce        M19UN        20/75    8:08       25:13
63    Nathan Fierce          M3539         4/14    8:08       25:13
64    Stephen Mueller        M5559         2/10    8:09       25:14
65    Tom Obrien             M4044          3/9    8:09       25:15
66    Andrew Bries           M3539         5/14    8:10       25:19
67    Sarah Honn             F3034         2/16    8:12       25:26
68    Alyssa Farrell         F19UN       13/121    8:13       25:29
69    Jane Wheeler           F3539         3/25    8:15       25:34
70    Nathan Romans          M19UN        21/75    8:15       25:34
71    Sally Weiland          F3034         3/16    8:16       25:37
72    Chloe Greig            F19UN       14/121    8:17       25:40
73    Cecilie Schieffer      F19UN       15/121    8:17       25:40
74    Don Umland             M5054         4/13    8:19       25:45
75    Ambs Thomsen           F19UN       16/121    8:24       26:02
76    Will Gerhardt          M19UN        22/75    8:25       26:06
77    Josh Hoffman           M3539         6/14    8:26       26:07
78    Jennifer Thomas        F4044         3/27    8:26       26:09
79    Gabriel Smith          M19UN        23/75    8:28       26:15
80    Sean Hajaule           M19UN        24/75    8:28       26:15
81    Stacey Ruff            F4044         4/27    8:29       26:18
82    Tara Smith-Prybil      F3539         4/25    8:30       26:20
83    Mac Cushing            M19UN        25/75    8:30       26:21
84    Rob Woodall            M4549         5/22    8:31       26:22
85    Kathleen Evanchyk      F5559         1/23    8:31       26:23
86    Ryan Snyder            M19UN        26/75    8:31       26:23
87    Kaitlyn Evans          F19UN       17/121    8:31       26:24
88    Roshni Nair            F19UN       18/121    8:32       26:25
89    Carson Albrecht        M19UN        27/75    8:33       26:28
90    Cristina Zimmerman     F4044         5/27    8:33       26:30
91    Riley Collins          F19UN       19/121    8:35       26:35
92    Karin Fowler           F19UN       20/121    8:35       26:37
93    Abby Davison           F19UN       21/121    8:36       26:37
94    Rachel Verbeke         F2024          2/9    8:36       26:39
95    Larissa Verbeke        F2024          3/9    8:36       26:39
96    Michael Elledge        M3034         2/10    8:37       26:43
97    Melissa Gatlin         F19UN       22/121    8:38       26:44
98    Abbey Schaller         F19UN       23/121    8:38       26:45
99    Grace D'Antico         F19UN       24/121    8:38       26:45
100   Ramya Subramaniam      F19UN       25/121    8:38       26:45
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101   Vicky Wyffels          F5559         2/23    8:38       26:46
102   Douglas Klauer         M5559         3/10    8:39       26:48
103   Akash Pradeep          M19UN        28/75    8:40       26:50
104   Melissa Martinez       F4044         6/27    8:41       26:55
105   Joe Lundry             M4549         6/22    8:41       26:55
106   Brendan Bloomer        M19UN        29/75    8:43       26:59
107   Pamela Douglas         F4549         2/25    8:43       27:00
108   Ben Krogman            M19UN        30/75    8:44       27:04
109   Ben Eckman             M19UN        31/75    8:44       27:04
110   Alexander Thorne       M19UN        32/75    8:45       27:08
111   Jacob Claussen         M19UN        33/75    8:46       27:08
112   Drew Riley             M19UN        34/75    8:46       27:08
113   Bob O'Brien            M4549         7/22    8:46       27:11
114   Michael Gray           M5559         4/10    8:47       27:13
115   Drew Dyer              M19UN        35/75    8:48       27:15
116   Tarun Vedula           M19UN        36/75    8:49       27:17
117   Lauren Buechel         F19UN       26/121    8:49       27:18
118   Katie Morrissey        F19UN       27/121    8:49       27:18
119   Deven Reeder           F19UN       28/121    8:49       27:18
120   Solange Bolger         F19UN       29/121    8:49       27:19
121   Owen Wright            M19UN        37/75    8:49       27:20
122   Claire Fields          F19UN       30/121    8:50       27:22
123   Madison Einck          F19UN       31/121    8:51       27:25
124   Holyn Doran            F19UN       32/121    8:52       27:27
125   Marielle-Ann Delpilar  F19UN       33/121    8:52       27:27
126   Alan Moose             M5054         5/13    8:54       27:35
127   Matt Pischke           M19UN        38/75    8:55       27:39
128   Kristine Stone         F3539         5/25    8:56       27:39
129   Lillian Jones          F19UN       34/121    8:56       27:40
130   Kris Herbst            F4549         3/25    8:56       27:40
131   Caden Prybil           M19UN        39/75    8:57       27:45
132   Cheryl Bivens          F5559         3/23    8:58       27:46
133   Randall Pischke        M4549         8/22    8:58       27:46
134   Matthew Bender         M19UN        40/75    8:58       27:47
135   Dee Neff               F4044         7/27    9:00       27:52
136   Cristina Zimmerman     F4044         8/27    9:00       27:53
137   Natalie Cremer         F19UN       35/121    9:02       28:00
138   Al Budelier            M4549         9/22    9:04       28:04
139   Sydney Prochaska       F19UN       36/121    9:04       28:06
140   Grace Sack             F19UN       37/121    9:05       28:07
141   Hunter Collins         M19UN        41/75    9:05       28:08
142   Bridget Knepp          F3539         6/25    9:06       28:12
143   Matt Stutenberg        M3539         7/14    9:07       28:14
144   Ryan Minch             M3034         3/10    9:11       28:26
145   Ruth Davidson          F19UN       38/121    9:11       28:26
146   Owen McCredie          M19UN        42/75    9:11       28:27
147   Cole Halupnik          M19UN        43/75    9:13       28:33
148   Emma Hartz             F19UN       39/121    9:13       28:34
149   Keith Judickas         M5559         5/10    9:15       28:38
150   Alyssa Skahill         F3539         7/25    9:15       28:40
151   Christina Li           F19UN       40/121    9:15       28:41
152   Ashley Woodford        F19UN       41/121    9:16       28:42
153   Mia Frommelt           F4549         4/25    9:16       28:43
154   Damon Johnson          M3539         8/14    9:16       28:44
155   Kaiden Valleroy        M19UN        44/75    9:16       28:44
156   Marlise Bosman         F3539         8/25    9:17       28:44
157   Caroline McCauley      F19UN       42/121    9:17       28:45
158   Trevor Glaum           M19UN        45/75    9:20       28:54
159   Jonathan Glaum         M19UN        46/75    9:20       28:54
160   Ramya Banda            F19UN       43/121    9:21       28:58
161   Hannah Deutmeyer       F19UN       44/121    9:21       28:58
162   Katie Sieprawski       F19UN       45/121    9:21       28:59
163   Derek Dyer             M4549        10/22    9:23       29:03
164   Sarah Danielson        F19UN       46/121    9:24       29:08
165   Eric Hupp              M3539         9/14    9:24       29:09
166   Ash Harbison           M19UN        47/75    9:25       29:09
167   Ashlee Soultz          F19UN       47/121    9:25       29:09
168   Roger Harbison         M4044          4/9    9:25       29:10
169   Riya Bhandarkar        F19UN       48/121    9:26       29:13
170   Heather Witters        F5054         1/21    9:26       29:14
171   David Tews             M4549        11/22    9:26       29:15
172   Paul Knepp             M4549        12/22    9:26       29:15
173   Kaitlyn Robinson       F19UN       49/121    9:30       29:26
174   Megan Tarpein          F4044         9/27    9:31       29:28
175   Connor Borbeck         M19UN        48/75    9:32       29:32
176   Armaan Bhagwat         M19UN        49/75    9:33       29:34
177   Joseph Miletich        M3034         4/10    9:33       29:34
178   Grace Almgren          F19UN       50/121    9:34       29:40
179   Kyle Almgren           M19UN        50/75    9:34       29:40
180   Jake Almgren           M19UN        51/75    9:36       29:45
181   Alexandria Mamros      F19UN       51/121    9:37       29:47
182   Victor Almgren         M4044          5/9    9:37       29:47
183   Delaney Riley          F19UN       52/121    9:38       29:51
184   Jayne Ploehn           F5559         4/23    9:38       29:52
185   Jean Soria             F4549         5/25    9:39       29:53
186   Peter Gierut           M3034         5/10    9:39       29:54
187   Thomas Lovejoy         M3034         6/10    9:39       29:54
188   Karla Krogman          F4044        10/27    9:40       29:56
189   Eric Baker             M4549        13/22    9:40       29:57
190   Stacy Mausser          F3539         9/25    9:41       29:59
191   Kathy Mackie           F5559         5/23    9:41       29:59
192   Sara Casas             F2529          3/7    9:41       30:01
193   Emma Engler            F19UN       53/121    9:42       30:02
194   Joslyn Schafer         F19UN       54/121    9:42       30:03
195   Hallie Jones           F19UN       55/121    9:42       30:04
196   Emily Johnson          F19UN       56/121    9:44       30:09
197   Christine Moose        F19UN       57/121    9:44       30:09
198   Milissa Hofmann        F4549         6/25    9:44       30:10
199   Mike Regan             M4549        14/22    9:45       30:14
200   Cecelia Fierce         F19UN       58/121    9:46       30:16
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201   Jeffrey Bert           M4549        15/22    9:47       30:18
202   Olivia Bert            F19UN       59/121    9:47       30:18
203   Raegan Stein           F19UN       60/121    9:47       30:19
204   William Gorman         M19UN        52/75    9:47       30:20
205   Lindsay Minch          F2529          4/7    9:49       30:24
206   Josie Sack             F19UN       61/121    9:50       30:27
207   Emily Ninotta          F3034         4/16    9:50       30:27
208   Jackson Peer           M19UN        53/75    9:51       30:30
209   Leah Quintana          F2529          5/7    9:51       30:31
210   Ella Litchfield        F19UN       62/121    9:52       30:33
211   Marcus Brand           M3034         7/10    9:52       30:35
212   Patricia Eklund        F5054         2/21    9:52       30:35
213   Pam Eckman             F4549         7/25    9:53       30:37
214   Katherine Moeller      F3539        10/25    9:54       30:40
215   Susan McGivern         F3539        11/25    9:54       30:41
216   Claudeen Nellis-Engler F4549         8/25    9:55       30:45
217   Jennifer Halupnik      F4044        11/27    9:56       30:47
218   Josephine Meyer        F19UN       63/121    9:59       30:56
219   Lexie Williams         F19UN       64/121    9:59       30:56
220   Alex Mayszak           M2529          4/7   10:00       30:58
221   Tracy Diaz             F3539        12/25   10:01       31:01
222   Maureen Dyer           F3539        13/25   10:01       31:01
223   Griffen Erickson       M19UN        54/75   10:01       31:02
224   Don Fish               M6569          2/2   10:01       31:03
225   Kayleigh Early         F19UN       65/121   10:02       31:04
226   Elizabeth Honeycutt    F19UN       66/121   10:03       31:08
227   Jazmyn Whitfield       F19UN       67/121   10:03       31:08
228   Tom Heinold            M4549        16/22   10:06       31:16
229   James Green            M5054         6/13   10:06       31:18
230   Natalie Curlee         F19UN       68/121   10:06       31:18
231   Lauren Green           F19UN       69/121   10:06       31:18
232   Laura Newman           F19UN       70/121   10:06       31:19
233   Morgan Horaney         F19UN       71/121   10:07       31:19
234   McClain Acri           F19UN       72/121   10:07       31:19
235   Deepali Phanse         F3539        14/25   10:09       31:26
236   Austin Haller          M19UN        55/75   10:09       31:27
237   Heather Monson         F4549         9/25   10:10       31:29
238   Stacy Litchfield       F4549        10/25   10:10       31:30
239   Madison Yaddof         F19UN       73/121   10:11       31:33
240   Aditya Paravasthurames M19UN        56/75   10:12       31:35
241   Meredith Jones         F19UN       74/121   10:12       31:36
242   Michael Bender         M19UN        57/75   10:12       31:37
243   Lillie Klauer          F19UN       75/121   10:12       31:37
244   Daniel Adams           M5054         7/13   10:12       31:37
245   Robert Wyffels         M6064         1/10   10:14       31:42
246   Tyra Williams          F19UN       76/121   10:14       31:42
247   Emma Meade             F19UN       77/121   10:14       31:44
248   Jasmine Gilliam        F3034         5/16   10:14       31:44
249   Jenna Hoover           F19UN       78/121   10:15       31:44
250   Claudy Pierre-Charles  M2529          5/7   10:15       31:45
251   Kelsey Borbeck         F19UN       79/121   10:15       31:46
252   Kristyn Tuttle         F19UN       80/121   10:15       31:46
253   Natalie Adams          F19UN       81/121   10:15       31:46
254   Joe Frommelt           M19UN        58/75   10:16       31:48
255   Marcia Erickson        F4044        12/27   10:16       31:49
256   Caitlin Raymon         F2024          4/9   10:19       31:58
257   Jen Broders            F5054         3/21   10:21       32:03
258   Rebecca Fuhrmeister    F19UN       82/121   10:22       32:08
259   Joe Moralez            M6064         2/10   10:22       32:08
260   Matt Jones             M4549        17/22   10:23       32:09
261   Ella Jones             F19UN       83/121   10:23       32:09
262   Darren Erickson        M19UN        59/75   10:23       32:11
263   Eli Erickson           M4549        18/22   10:23       32:11
264   Kristin Esche          F4044        13/27   10:24       32:13
265   Jenny Rice             F4044        14/27   10:25       32:17
266   Emily Nutt             F19UN       84/121   10:26       32:18
267   Laura Fuhrmeister      F4044        15/27   10:26       32:20
268   Keeli Richards         F19UN       85/121   10:27       32:23
269   Blake Friemel          M19UN        60/75   10:28       32:25
270   Nikki Garnica          F3034         6/16   10:28       32:26
271   Mike Merrill           M4044          6/9   10:30       32:30
272   Kloe Carpenter         F2024          5/9   10:31       32:34
273   David Capper           M5054         8/13   10:36       32:51
274   Bridgette Walker       F3034         7/16   10:37       32:55
275   Kirsten Adams          F5054         4/21   10:39       32:58
276   Mark Gomez Jr.         M3539        10/14   10:39       32:59
277   Aslynn Brown           F19UN       86/121   10:40       33:02
278   Cheryl Detoye          F5559         6/23   10:40       33:04
279   Sara Clark             F3034         8/16   10:41       33:05
280   Brenda Thomas          F5559         7/23   10:45       33:19
281   Sherry Basham          F3539        15/25   10:46       33:21
282   Ann Raymon             F5559         8/23   10:46       33:22
283   Randy Friemel          M4044          7/9   10:47       33:24
284   Jared Overbeck         M3539        11/14   10:47       33:26
285   Chris Cashion          F4549        11/25   10:47       33:26
286   Jean Roeder            F6064         1/11   10:48       33:27
287   Richard Quintana       M3034         8/10   10:50       33:34
288   Halle Watson           F2024          6/9   10:50       33:34
289   Sunder Subbaroyan      M5054         9/13   10:54       33:46
290   Elleln Chi             F6569          1/6   10:55       33:48
291   Ken Motz               M7074          1/2   10:56       33:52
292   Maria Frommelt         F19UN       87/121   10:56       33:52
293   Barbara Jacobs         F3539        16/25   11:00       34:06
294   Anna Thorne            F19UN       88/121   11:02       34:10
295   David Thorne           M4549        19/22   11:02       34:10
296   Erin Woodford          F19UN       89/121   11:03       34:14
297   Dolores Stack          F6064         2/11   11:03       34:14
298   Megan Mitchell         F19UN       90/121   11:03       34:15
299   Katey Harrison         F19UN       91/121   11:06       34:23
300   Mary Rossmiller        F4549        12/25   11:08       34:31
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301   Kristina Puentes       F3034         9/16   11:09       34:34
302   Carson Wherry          M19UN        61/75   11:11       34:38
303   Erin Cruise            F19UN       92/121   11:12       34:41
304   Elizabeth McCredie     F5054         5/21   11:13       34:45
305   Cody Brown             M19UN        62/75   11:14       34:48
306   Luke Wiley             M19UN        63/75   11:15       34:52
307   Deena Reeder           F4549        13/25   11:16       34:56
308   Casey McManus          F4549        14/25   11:16       34:56
309   Tim Raymon             M5559         6/10   11:20       35:08
310   Emily Clark            F19UN       93/121   11:22       35:13
311   Manoa Kapua            M19UN        64/75   11:29       35:35
312   Megan Hackney          F19UN       94/121   11:31       35:40
313   Jonathan Carter        M19UN        65/75   11:33       35:46
314   Kat Carter             F3539        17/25   11:33       35:46
315   Megan Strusz           F19UN       95/121   11:34       35:51
316   Brian Strusz           M4549        20/22   11:34       35:52
317   Gregory O'Neill        M3034         9/10   11:35       35:55
318   Erin Douglas           F19UN       96/121   11:36       35:56
319   Elizabeth Mooy         F19UN       97/121   11:37       36:00
320   Terri Smith            F5559         9/23   11:41       36:11
321   Tonya Douglas          F4044        16/27   11:41       36:11
322   Sophie Curtis          F19UN       98/121   11:42       36:16
323   Logan Paul             M19UN        66/75   11:45       36:24
324   Amy Paul               F4044        17/27   11:45       36:24
325   Blake Bodenschatz      M19UN        67/75   11:47       36:32
326   August Schmidt         M19UN        68/75   11:49       36:36
327   Rebecca Tuttle         F4044        18/27   11:49       36:36
328   Amy Swearingen         F4549        15/25   11:49       36:38
329   Nancy Dorr             F6569          2/6   11:51       36:43
330   Jean Dickson           F4549        16/25   11:54       36:52
331   Hannah Cassatt         F2024          7/9   11:54       36:53
332   Angela Valleroy        F3539        18/25   11:58       37:04
333   Marilyn Tillotson      F6064         3/11   11:58       37:05
334   Lauren Barlow          F19UN       99/121   11:59       37:08
335   Sydney Einck           F19UN      100/121   11:59       37:08
336   Steve Miller           M3539        12/14   12:01       37:14
337   Heather Miller         F3034        10/16   12:01       37:15
338   Alex Miller            M19UN        69/75   12:01       37:16
339   Yvette Raschke         F5559        10/23   12:03       37:20
340   Aimee Peters           F4549        17/25   12:08       37:34
341   Renee Bodenschatz      F5054         6/21   12:11       37:45
342   Jacie Wherry           F3539        19/25   12:12       37:49
343   Haley Wikoff           F3539        20/25   12:13       37:50
344   Erin Wikoff            F4044        19/27   12:13       37:50
345   Janine Hank            F4549        18/25   12:15       37:57
346   Anna Walraven          F19UN      101/121   12:16       38:02
347   Mark Sanders           M4549        21/22   12:23       38:23
348   Marisa Thomas          F3539        21/25   12:23       38:23
349   Shelby Lindaman        F2024          8/9   12:24       38:26
350   Sofia Dyer             F19UN      102/121   12:26       38:32
351   Nancy Dyer             F4044        20/27   12:26       38:32
352   Nathan Musal           M19UN        70/75   12:27       38:35
353   Tyler Hill             M2529          6/7   12:28       38:38
354   Myriam Mendez          F19UN      103/121   12:29       38:42
355   Michelle Douglas       F5054         7/21   12:30       38:45
356   Trever Zahn            M3539        13/14   12:32       38:49
357   Danielle Frank         F3034        11/16   12:32       38:50
358   Kelly Robbins          F3539        22/25   12:32       38:51
359   Bruce Werning          M6064         3/10   12:35       39:00
360   Sarah Lentz-Kapua      F5054         8/21   12:36       39:02
361   Bill Carter            M5054        10/13   12:37       39:06
362   Max Yates              M19UN        71/75   12:37       39:06
363   Ralph Tyner            M6064         4/10   12:40       39:15
364   Robin Moralez          F5054         9/21   12:41       39:19
365   Joe Macksey            M5559         7/10   12:46       39:32
366   Kris Yates             M5054        11/13   12:47       39:36
367   Lisa Weber             F5559        11/23   12:58       40:11
368   Emilie Rollins         F3034        12/16   13:05       40:32
369   Kirsten Starkey        F4549        19/25   13:06       40:34
370   Jessica Harbison       F19UN      104/121   13:06       40:34
371   Allison Samuelson      F3034        13/16   13:06       40:35
372   Siddhi Bharadwaj       F19UN      105/121   13:06       40:37
373   Ganesh Jayaram         M4044          8/9   13:06       40:37
374   Ramkumar Sankaranaraya M3539        14/14   13:09       40:45
375   Abigail Hart           F19UN      106/121   13:09       40:46
376   Terri Weinberg         F5559        12/23   13:09       40:46
377   Mariana Guerrero       F19UN      107/121   13:09       40:46
378   Jenny Culp             F3539        23/25   13:11       40:52
379   Erol Melik             M5559         8/10   13:19       41:15
380   Melody Coffey          F5559        13/23   13:24       41:30
381   Rhett Bicknell         M6064         5/10   13:29       41:47
382   Marilyn Bicknell       F5559        14/23   13:29       41:47
383   Ingrid Hofmann         F19UN      108/121   13:31       41:54
384   Janna Patten           F4044        21/27   13:38       42:15
385   Kathleen Nucci         F6569          3/6   13:42       42:28
386   Jayne Mooney           F5054        10/21   13:44       42:34
387   Roselyn Krupa          F7074          1/2   13:57       43:14
388   Carol Harrison         F7579          1/1   14:01       43:26
389   William Davidson       M19UN        72/75   14:07       43:43
390   Craig Richardson       M6064         6/10   14:08       43:46
391   Bill Rider             M6064         7/10   14:20       44:24
392   Lynn Barker            F2024          9/9   14:20       44:24
393   Tami Peck              F5054        11/21   14:23       44:33
394   Jeffrey Kopacz         M6064         8/10   14:34       45:08
395   Kathy Thoene           F6064         4/11   14:42       45:35
396   Lindsay Davison        F19UN      109/121   14:44       45:39
397   Kelly Meyer            F5054        12/21   14:47       45:49
398   Rebecca Craddick       F4044        22/27   14:49       45:54
399   Elizabeth Pischke      F19UN      110/121   14:51       46:00
400   Ahlivya Hill           F19UN      111/121   14:51       46:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Fran Riley             M80UP          1/1   14:52       46:04
402   Anthony Guerrero       M19UN        73/75   14:55       46:13
403   John Warndahl          M19UN        74/75   14:55       46:13
404   Vaughn Curlee          M4549        22/22   14:55       46:14
405   Amanda Curlee          F19UN      112/121   14:55       46:14
406   William Davidson       M4044          9/9   14:59       46:26
407   Grace Davidson         F19UN      113/121   15:00       46:27
408   Devin Howard           M6064         9/10   15:00       46:29
409   Nicole Melody          F4044        23/27   15:02       46:34
410   Jordyn Drish           F19UN      114/121   15:04       46:41
411   Kaitlyn Drish          F19UN      115/121   15:04       46:42
412   Christina Stockman     F2529          6/7   15:13       47:08
413   Gary Budelier          M5559         9/10   15:13       47:09
414   Shari Huecksteadt      F4044        24/27   15:14       47:13
415   Jill Yates             F5054        13/21   15:14       47:14
416   Barbara Pischke        F4549        20/25   15:14       47:14
417   Tom Cruise             M5054        12/13   15:44       48:46
418   Amy Cruise             F5559        15/23   15:44       48:46
419   Kaitlyn Gause          F19UN      116/121   15:46       48:52
420   Sarah Lees             F3539        24/25   15:46       48:52
421   Pam Lees               F6064         5/11   15:46       48:52
422   Elizabeth Flahive      F6064         6/11   15:51       49:07
423   Lauren Flahive         F2529          7/7   15:51       49:07
424   Diana Dalton           F6569          4/6   16:05       49:51
425   Ronald Dalton          M7579          1/1   16:06       49:54
426   Monica Kotte           F19UN      117/121   16:08       50:01
427   Robin Gaines           F4549        21/25   16:29       51:05
428   Teresa Walter          F5559        16/23   16:31       51:10
429   Sally Christophersen   F6064         7/11   16:31       51:10
430   Jon Haller             M3034        10/10   16:35       51:22
431   Chris Crane            F5559        17/23   16:36       51:26
432   Patty Herzberg         F5054        14/21   16:36       51:28
433   Amy Paul               F5054        15/21   16:36       51:28
434   Michelle Houy          F5054        16/21   16:39       51:37
435   Sandy Cale             F6569          5/6   16:39       51:37
436   Barb Walsh             F5559        18/23   16:51       52:13
437   Jill Zurborg           F5559        19/23   16:51       52:14
438   Dieter Harle           M7074          2/2   16:56       52:30
439   Suzanne Harle          F3539        25/25   16:57       52:30
440   Tammie Hutcheson       F5054        17/21   16:57       52:31
441   Michelle Horaney       F4549        22/25   17:02       52:46
442   Mary Jones             F4549        23/25   17:02       52:46
443   Cheri Thomas           F3034        14/16   17:04       52:53
444   Sandra McIntyre        F6064         8/11   17:04       52:53
445   Marcy Doyle            F6569          6/6   17:09       53:08
446   Amanda Rise-Van Derlee F3034        15/16   17:15       53:29
447   Patrick Thompson       M6064        10/10   17:26       54:03
448   Sarah Ramsdell         F19UN      118/121   17:47       55:05
449   Dennis Anhalt          M5054        13/13   17:58       55:42
450   Randy Keifer           M5559        10/10   17:58       55:42
451   Beverly Van Soelen     F4549        24/25   18:03       55:56
452   Cathy Keifer           F5054        18/21   18:24       57:01
453   Susan Seaver Goetz     F5559        20/23   18:27       57:12
454   Samantha Haller        F3034        16/16   18:27       57:12
455   Cindy Crotty           F6064         9/11   18:28       57:12
456   Emma Bell              F19UN      119/121   18:29       57:16
457   Lorri Lund             F6064        10/11   18:34       57:34
458   Tina Sims              F5559        21/23   18:34       57:34
459   Joanne Guild           F7074          2/2   18:37       57:40
460   Sheryl Trueblood       F6064        11/11   18:38       57:44
461   Lela Bieri             F5559        22/23   18:38       57:45
462   Elizabeth Davison      F4549        25/25   18:41       57:53
463   Owen Jones             M19UN        75/75   18:55       58:37
464   Jackie Anhalt          F5054        19/21   19:05       59:09
465   Jordan Kerr            M2529          7/7   19:05       59:09
466   Dali Bagnes            F5054        20/21   19:05       59:09
467   Eileen Yeates          F4044        25/27   19:17       59:44
468   Laura Murphy-Wolf      F5054        21/21   19:17       59:45
469   Sarah Harris           F4044        26/27   19:22     1:00:02
470   Sarah Harris           F4044        27/27   19:22     1:00:03
471   Leslie Shradel         F5559        23/23   19:52     1:01:34
472   Tejasvi Kotte          F19UN      120/121   20:38     1:03:55
473   Sherry Gill            F19UN      121/121   20:42     1:04:10
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